Specifications
Constant Voltage LED Power Supplies
LEU-35V Series, 35W
2016PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road
Yangzhou, Jiangsu

√ Garden Light Landscape Light Stage Light√ √
Cabinet Light√ Other Indoor and Outdoor used Lights√
Updated 2016-V1.0-0719
Page:1/8
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Electrical
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
Part Number
Nominal
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Output Current
Efficiency Ripple Certificate
LEU35-V5 100-240VAC 5V(0-6A) 77% 80mVp-p CE
LEU35-V12 100-240VAC 12V(0-3A) 84% 120mVp-p CE
LEU35-V15 100-240VAC 15V(0-2.4A) 84% 120mVp-p CE
LEU35-V24 100-240VAC 24V(0-1.5A) 85% 150mVp-p CE
LEU35-V36 100-240VAC 36V(0-1A) 85% 150mVp-p CE
Updated 2016-V1.0-0719
Page:2/8
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS